
DkIT Careers Fair 2023 

 

 

WHERE:    MPC, Faulkner Building, DkIT 

 

WHEN:    Tuesday, 10th October, 2023 

    09:30 – 13:30 

 

Lead Sponsor: DOLE https://www.dole.com/en 

 

Find out more:  

www.careersconnect.dkit.ie 

www.dkit.ie/careersfair 

 

https://www.dole.com/en
http://www.careersconnect.dkit.ie/
http://www.dkit.ie/careersfair


 

DKIT CAREERS FAIR 2023 - EXHIBITOR LIST 
 

 Employer  Website 

1 ABB Ltd. https://new.abb.com/ie 

2 ABCON http://www.abconireland.com 

3 ABP  https://abpfoodgroup.com/ 

4 Accenture https://www.accenture.com/ie-en 

5 Almac Group https://www.almacgroup.com/  

6 An Garda Siochana https://www.garda.ie/en/careers/ 

7 ASEE Ltd https://www.aseeltd.com/ 

8 Ashdale Care https://www.ashdalecare.com/ 

9 Atkins https://atkinsireland.ie/ 

10 BakerTilly Kirk https://www.bakertillykirk.ie/ 

11 BAM Ireland https://www.bamireland.ie/ 

12 BNP Paribas Real Estate https://www.realestate.bnpparibas.ie/ 

13 BoyleSports https://jobs.boylesports.com/ 

14 Bright Software Group https://www.brightpay.ie/ 

15 Chartered Accountants Ireland https://www.charteredaccountants.ie/ 

16 CIE Tours https://www.cietours.com/ 

17 Combilift https://combilift.com/ 

18 Conrad Hotel https://conradhotels3.hilton.com/ 

19 CPA Ireland https://www.cpaireland.ie/ 

20 Dawn Meats https://www.dawnmeats.com/ 

21 DBASS Chartered Accountants https://www.dbass.ie/careers/ 

22 
Department of Agriculture Food & the Marine 

https://www.gov.ie/en/organisation/department-
of-agriculture-food-and-the-marine/ 

23 DOLE https://www.doleplc.com/home/ 

24 Elliot Group https://www.elliottgroup.com/ 

25 EmployAbility Service Louth https://www.employabilitylouth.ie/ 

26 Enterprise Rent a Car https://www.enterprise.ie/en/home.html 

27 First Derivative https://firstderivative.com/careers/ 

28 Fitz Scientific https://fitzsci.ie/ 

29 Flogas https://www.flogas.ie/ 

30 Flynn Management & Contractors https://www.flynnmc.com/careers 

31 FPM Accountants https://fpmaab.com/ 

32 Glenveagh Properties  https://glenveagh.ie/ 

33 GradIreland https://gradireland.com/ 

34 Grant Thornton https://www.grantthornton.ie/ 

35 Iarnród Eireann (Irish Rail) https://www.irishrail.ie/ 

36 Intact Software https://www.intactsoftware.com/ 

37 Irish Life https://life-careers.com/irishlife/ 

38 IVC Evidensia Ireland https://www.ivcevidensia.ie/ 

39 Jones Engineering https://joneseng.com/ 

40 Kaseya https://www.kaseya.com/careers/ireland/ 

https://www.almacgroup.com/
https://atkinsireland.ie/
https://www.brightpay.ie/
https://conradhotels3.hilton.com/
https://www.dawnmeats.com/
https://www.grantthornton.ie/


 

41 KEPAK https://www.kepak.com/careers/graduates/ 

42 Kingspan Group https://www.kingspan.com/ 

43 KMR Accountants https://kmr.ie/ 

44 Lakeland Dairies https://www.lakeland.ie/ 

45 Louth County Council https://www.louthcoco.ie/en/ 

46 Mazars https://www.mazars.ie/ 

47 Meade Farm Group https://www.meadefarm.ie/ 

48 Mercury Engineering https://www.mercuryeng.com/careers/ 

49 MHL Hotel Collection https://www.mhlhotelcollection.com/ 

50 Musgrave https://www.musgravegraduates.com/ 

51 Norbrook Laboratories Ltd https://www.norbrook.com/careers 

52 Ocean Edge Resort & Golf Club https://www.oceanedge.com/ 

53 Office of the Revenue Commissioners https://www.revenue.ie/ 

54 ORS https://ors.ie/ 

55 Peter McVerry Trust https://pmvtrust.ie/ 

56 PM Group https://www.pmgroup-global.com 

57 Premium Power https://premium-power.com/ 

58 Prometric https://www.prometric.com/ 

59 Property Health Check https://www.propertyhealthcheck.ie/ 

60 Prosper Fingal https://www.prosperfingal.ie/ 

61 SCSI (Society of Chartered Surveyors, Ire https://scsi.ie/ 

62 Talbot Group Residential and Disability 
Services https://www.talbotgroup.ie/ 

63 Terex https://www.terex.com/ 

64 The Teaching Council https://www.teachingcouncil.ie/en/ 

65 Timoney Dynamic Solutions Ltd https://timoneygroup.com/ 

66 Tirlán https://www.tirlan.com/ 

67 Tusla – the Child & Family Agency https://www.tusla.ie/ 

68 UHY Farrelly Dawe White Limited https://fdw.ie/ 

69 Veterinary Council of Ireland https://www.vci.ie/ 

70 VetPartners https://vetpartners.ie/ 

71 Walls Construction Limited https://walls.ie/ 

72 Windward Management https://www.winmgt.ie/ 

73 Windthrop Technologies https://winthrop.ie/ 

74 WuXi Biologics Ireland Ltd https://www.wuxibiologics.com/dundalk-ireland/ 

   

https://pmvtrust.ie/
https://www.pmgroup-global.com/

